The business rates are to be reassessed upon occupation.

Energy Performance Certificate 
The current EPC rating is C-56 valid until November 2030.

Drone photography to be added  

Lease Terms and Rent  
The property is available on a new lease for a term of years to be 
agreed at a quoting rent of:

£272,500 per annum
(Two hundred and seventy-two thousand five hundred pounds)

VAT
VAT is applicable to the rent and all other costs due at the 
standard rate.

SAT NAV: NG8 4GP

The Property

Further Information
For further information or to arrange a viewing 
please call or click on the emails or website below:

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd.